## **SHERWOOD RISE MEDICAL CENTRE**

## Non NHS Private Fees and Charges 01/10/2025

	and charges 01/10/2025
Patients' Charges	
Copy of full Medical Records	FREE 1ST COPY (£50.00 If 2nd Copy within 1 year)
Computer Summary of records only	FREE 1ST COPY (£15.00 If 2nd Copy within 1 year)
Report via IGPR	FREE 1ST COPY (£30.00 if 2nd copy within 1 year)
Investigation results	Free 1st Copy - £5 additional copy charge
Fitness Certificates	£30.00 - If GP added info
Supporting Letter	£15 - Additional copy charge £10
Scuba Diving Health Questionnaires	£40.00
Fit to exercise medical forms (such as Gym membership)	£20.00
Registration Letter	Free 1ST Copy - Addiational Copy Charge £10
Insurance Claim Form (holiday / medical)	£40.00
PSG/HGV/TAXI Medical	£120.00
Adoption Medical	£80 (payable by patient or local authority
Army Medical	£50 (payable by patient or local authority
Medical authority to participate in an activity	£40.00
Medical Report with examination	£100.00
Medical Report without examination	£50
Insurance Company / Solicitor Charges	
Extract from Records	Free or £50.00 if GP added info/comment
Partial Records	Free or £40.00 if GP added info/comment
Full Records	FREE IF 1ST COPY (£50.00 - If 2nd Copy within 1 year)
Medical Questionnaires without examination	£50.00
Medical Questionnaires with examination	£100.00
GPRs	£85.00
Medical Report with examination	£100.00
Medical Report without examination	£50
Local Authority Charges	
Fostering Medical	£73-£86
Child Minding Health Form	£87.50 (payable by patient or local authority)
Police Force Medical	£85.00
Blue Badge Supporting Letter	£25.00
Freedom Pass	£25.00
Disability Living Allowance	£33.50
Vaccinations	
Meningitis ACWY - Travel	£45.00
Meningitis ACWY - Under 24	Free
Hepatitis B	£45.00 per dose (requires 3 doses)
·	